This Is a general purpose
Vitamin and Mineral Supplement
especially fortified with Zinc

and Methionine.

It can be used for any species

This supplement should be used along side the normal
feed of any animal to increase their vitamin, mineral
and trace element status.

Contains high levels of Zinc and Methionine.

Helps maintain good condition especially through
pregnancy, lactation, growth and in periods of stress.

Particularly useful where zinc deficiency is suspected.

Maize, Vitamin C (Ascorbyl polyphosphate), DL-
Methionine, Vitamin K (Menadione Sodium Bisulphate),
Vitamin E (dl-alpha tocopheryl acetate), Vitamin B12

(Cyanocobalamin), Zinc Oxide, Vitamin A (Retinyl Acetate),

Nicotinic Acid, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCl), Vitamin B2
(Riboflavin), Calcium Pantothenate, Biotin, Vitamin D3
(Cholecalciferol), Cobalt Sulphate, Vitamin B1 (Thiamine
HCl), Manganese Sulphate, Ferrous Sulphate, Potassium
lodate, Copper Sulphate, Folic Acid.

(Ingredients may be subject to change due to seasonal availability)

Provided as a powder which should be well mixed with
food at a rate of 5g per 10kg bodyweight daily.

Do not overfeed this product - as with any nutrient too
much can be harmful. Please consult the advice of a
trained nutritionist if you are unsure about how to use
this product.

Email: info@mazurifoods.com
Tel: +44 (0)1376 511 260
Fax: +44 (0)1376 511 247
WWwW.mazuri.eu

Code
829990

Diet Pack weight
Zoopplement GP & ZM  1Kg

Revision 4

SPECIAL DIETS
DATASHEET

ZOOPPLEMENT

GP AND ZM

(Nutrients are expressed as total supplemented
calculated values expressed on a fresh weight

basis)

Methionine mg
Iron mg
Copper mg
Manganese mg
Zinc mg
Cobalt ug
lodine ug
Vit. A (added as

Retinyl Acetate) U
Vit. D3 (added as
Cholecaliferol) U

Vit. E (added as
dl-alpha-tocopherol acetate)

mg
Vit. B1 (added as
Thiamine HCL) mg
Vit. B2 (added as
Riboflavin) mg
Vit. B6 (added as
Pyridoxine HCL) mg
Vit. B12 (added as
Cyanocobalamin) Vs]

Vit. C (added as L-Ascorbic
acid Monophosphate) mg

Vit. K3 (added as Menadione
Sodium Bisulphate)

mg
Folic Acid mg
Nicotinic Acid mg
Pantothenic Acid mg
Biotin ug

Form

Powder

75.00
0.07
0.03
0.14
5.04

25.00

100.00

5,000.00

500.00

12.50
0.50
1.00
1.50

10.00

50.00

20.00
0.05
2.50

0.94
20.00
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