Suitable species

This is a general purpose Vitamin and Mineral Supplement especially fortified with Zinc and Methionine.

It can be used for any species

Benefits

- This supplement should be used along side the normal feed of any animal to increase their vitamin, mineral and trace element status.
- Contains high levels of Zinc and Methionine.
- Helps maintain good condition especially through pregnancy, lactation, growth and in periods of stress.
- Particularly useful where zinc deficiency is suspected.

Ingredients

Maize, Vitamin C (Ascorbyl polyphosphate), DL-Methionine, Vitamin K (Menadione Sodium Bisulphate), Vitamin E (dl-alpha tocopheryl acetate), Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin), Zinc Oxide, Vitamin A (Retinyl Acetate), Nicotinic Acid, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCl), Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Calcium Pantothenate, Biotin, Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol), Cobalt Sulphate, Vitamin B1 (Thiamine HCl), Manganese Sulphate, Ferrous Sulphate, Potassium Iodate, Copper Sulphate, Folic Acid.

(Ingredients may be subject to change due to seasonal availability)

Feeding recommendations

Provided as a powder which should be well mixed with food at a rate of 5g per 10kg bodyweight daily.

Do not overfeed this product - as with any nutrient too much can be harmful. Please consult the advice of a trained nutritionist if you are unsure about how to use this product.

For further information

Email: info@mazurifoods.com Tel: +44 (0)1376 511 260 Fax: +44 (0)1376 511 247 www.mazuri.eu

100	P	T	A	- SHO
	and the			
	4			
alers a			001	
A BANK			A P	A State

SPECIAL DIETS DATASHEET

ZOOPPLEMENT GP AND ZM

Calculated analysis per '5g' usage basis

(Nutrients are expressed as total supplemented calculated values expressed on a fresh weight basis)

Methionine	mg	75.00			
Iron	mg	0.07			
Copper	mg	0.03			
Manganese	mg	0.14			
Zinc	mg	5.04			
Cobalt	μg	25.00			
lodine	μg	100.00			
Vit. A (added as Retinyl Acetate)	IU	5,000.00			
Vit. D3 (added as Cholecaliferol)	IU	500.00			
Vit. E (added as dl-alpha-tocopherol acetate)					
	mg	12.50			
Vit. B1 (added as Thiamine HCL)	mg	0.50			
Vit. B2 (added as Riboflavin)	mg	1.00			
Vit. B6 (added as Pyridoxine HCL)	mg	1.50			
Vit. B12 (added as Cyanocobalamin)	μg	10.00			
Vit. C (added as L-Ascor acid Monophosphate)	bic mg	50.00			
Vit. K3 (added as Menadione Sodium Bisulphate)					
	mg	20.00			
Folic Acid	mg	0.05			
Nicotinic Acid	mg	2.50			
Pantothenic Acid	mg	0.94			
Biotin	μg	20.00			

Code	Diet	Pack weight	Form
829990	Zoopplement GP & ZM	1Kg	Powder

